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Surrey Schools Diving Championships

Detailed Results

Guildford

6.5.1.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Girls

Freya Kelly (2006) -- Ravenscote 1

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 54.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 89.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 117.05  Reverse Dive

Lily Chandler (1999) -- Tillingbourne 2

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 50.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 75.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 100.80  Reverse Dive

Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- St Martin’s 3

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 43.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 17.25 60.65  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 81.65  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Boys

Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Reigate St Mary’s 1

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 25.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 59.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 86.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 37.80 124.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

James Darby (2007) -- All Saints Benhilton 2

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.5 20.25 42.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 16.80 59.45  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 82.70  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Girls

Tilly Brown (2005) -- Glebelands 1

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 60.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 90.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 33.60 124.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 156.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Girls

Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Guildford High 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 60.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 88.70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 109.00  Inward Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 141.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Boys

Oliver Clucas (2004) -- Esher High 1

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 43.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 19.20 62.70  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 87.45  Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 128.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Girls

Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Rosebery 1

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 8.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 60.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 91.35  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 30.40 121.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 38.85 160.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 38.00 198.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Georgia Adams (2003) -- Collingwood 2

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 57.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 82.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 122.10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 157.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 186.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Boys

Meurig Puerto (2002) -- George Abbot 1

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 61.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 89.35  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 113.15  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 140.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 176.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Boys

Matthew Homes (2001) -- Glyn 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Boys

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

302C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 20.00 40.15  Reverse Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   12.5 18.75 58.90  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 19.50 78.40  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 18.20 96.60  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0   5.5 8.25 104.85 3Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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